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Mohamad Kelzi <mkelzy@platx.digital>

MoM - Onboarding Platx | MFC @ Thu, Feb 8, 2024 12:30pm – 1:30pm (GMT+04)
Dilshad Ahmed <dahmed@mfcsaudi.com> Mon, Feb 26, 2024 at 10:51 AM
To: Mohamad Kelzi <mkelzy@platx.digital>
Cc: Abdullah Hassan <ahassan@trustangle.com>, Irina Butuc <ibutuc@mfcsaudi.com>, "talbawab@mfcsaudi.com"
<talbawab@mfcsaudi.com>, Abdulrahman Senan <Asenan@trustangle.com>, Fayiz Saeed <fsaeed@trustangle.com>,
Murhaf Tarabeh <murhaf@platx.digital>, Maysarah Mishaal <maysarah.ms@trustangle.com>, Nisar Ayakkodan
<nayakkodan@mfcsaudi.com>, Ayah Abdullah <aabdullah@trustangle.com>, Feroz Khan <fkhan@mfcsaudi.com>,
Anwar Alahdab <anwar@platx.digital>, Obada Farhat <o.farhat@trustangle.com>

Dear Mohamad

Please find below IP details and the unified numbers with ranges by locations. Please review and lets discuss further
during our today meeting.

CCT ID RIYADH-RIYADH SIPMW13750 (12MBPS_E2E)
Customer Name Modern Food Company - كة المأكولات العصرية للتجارة شر

    SIPMW IP    

    Customer IP 10.170.22.122    

    Subnet Mask 255.255.255.0    

    Gateway IP 10.170.22.121    

    DNS N/A    

    DNS N/A    

    Data VLAN 3734    

           

Call Center Lines with Ranges

SR # Restaurant Name
Unified
Number From To Total

1 Billionaire 920011916 114403700 114403715 15
2 Myazu Riyadh 920009686 114403716 114403730 15
3 Myazu Al-Ula 920022395 114403731 114403740 10
4 Myazu Jeddah 920010434 114403741 114403755 15

5
San Carlo
Jeddah 920004060 114403756 114403770 15

6 San Carlo Riyadh 920010679 114403771 114403785 15

7
San Carlo

Khobar 920004789 114402381 114402390 10
8 Urth Caffe 920007498 114403786 114403796 10

  Free ranges   114403797 114403799 3
9 Signor Sassi 920011877 114402300 114402320 20
10 Coya 920010352 114402321 114402340 20

11 Crazy Pizza Tahlia 920007275 114402341 114402355 15
12 Beefbar 920004146 114402356 114402370 15
13 KYAZO 920014156 114402371 114402380 10
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14 Robata 920005613 114402391 114402400 10
15 Agio 920013860 114402401 114402415 15

  Free Ranges   114402416 114402599  

Best regards,

[Quoted text hidden]


